Brand
Fluker's
Fluker's
Fluker's
Fluker's
Fluker's
Fluker's
Fluker's
Fluker's
Fluker's

Zoo Med
Zoo Med
Zoo Med
Zoo Med
Zoo Med
Zoo Med
Zoo Med

Food Name
Fresh Feeder Vac Pack Fresh Crickets
Fresh Feeder Vac Pack Fresh Dubia Roaches
Fresh Feeder Vac Pack Fresh Grasshoppers
Fresh Feeder Vac Pack Fresh Mealworms
Gourmet-Style Canned Dubia Roaches
Gourmet-Style Canned Crickets
Gourmet-Style Canned Mealworms
Gourmet-Style Canned Grasshoppers
Gourmet-Style Soldierworms
Can O' Worms
Can O' Crickets
Can O' Silkworms
Can O' Cockroaches
Can O' Grasshoppers
Can O' Mini Mealies
Can O' Mini Crickets

Size
0.7 oz
0.7 oz
0.7 oz
0.7 oz
1.2 0z
1.2 0z
1.2 0z
1.2 0z
1.2 oz
1.2 0z
1.2 0z
1.2 0z
1.2 0z
1.2 0z
1.2 0z
1.2 0z

Type
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Fresh
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned
Canned

Price
$3.45
$4.35
$3.45
$3.45
$6.80
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.60
$6.60
$7.60
$8.60
$9.60
$10.60
$11.60



