Brand	Food Name	Size	Туре	Price
Fluker's	Fresh Feeder Vac Pack Fresh Crickets	0.7 oz	Fresh	\$3.45
Fluker's	Fresh Feeder Vac Pack Fresh Dubia Roaches	0.7 oz	Fresh	\$4.35
Fluker's	Fresh Feeder Vac Pack Fresh Grasshoppers	0.7 oz	Fresh	\$3.45
Fluker's	Fresh Feeder Vac Pack Fresh Mealworms	0.7 oz	Fresh	\$3.45
Fluker's	Gourmet-Style Canned Dubia Roaches	1.2 oz	Canned	\$6.80
Fluker's	Gourmet-Style Canned Crickets	1.2 oz	Canned	\$5.25
Fluker's	Gourmet-Style Canned Mealworms	1.2 oz	Canned	\$5.25
Fluker's	Gourmet-Style Canned Grasshoppers	1.2 oz	Canned	\$5.25
Fluker's	Gourmet-Style Soldierworms	1.2 oz	Canned	\$5.25
Zoo Med	Can O' Worms	1.2 oz	Canned	\$5.60
Zoo Med	Can O' Crickets	1.2 oz	Canned	\$6.60
Zoo Med	Can O' Silkworms	1.2 oz	Canned	\$7.60
Zoo Med	Can O' Cockroaches	1.2 oz	Canned	\$8.60
Zoo Med	Can O' Grasshoppers	1.2 oz	Canned	\$9.60
Zoo Med	Can O' Mini Mealies	1.2 oz	Canned	\$10.60
Zoo Med	Can O' Mini Crickets	1.2 oz	Canned	\$11.60